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Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Consumer Behaviour 
B2270C 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 1 Saturday, 6 October 2018 14 00 - 18 00 4 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 2 Saturday, 13 October 2018 14 00 - 17 30 3.5 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 3 Saturday, 20 October 2018 14 00 - 17 30 3.5 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 4 Saturday, 27 October 2018 14 00 - 18 00 4 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 5 Wednesday, 31 October 2018 18 30 - 22 00 3.5 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 6 Saturday, 10 November 2018 14 00 - 18 00 4 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 7 Saturday, 17 November 2018 14 00 - 18 00 4 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 8 + CW assessment Saturday, 24 November 2018 14 00 - 17 30 3.5 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 9 Saturday, 1 December 2018 14 00 - 18 00 4 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 10 Saturday, 8 December 2018 14 00 - 18 00 4 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 11 Saturday, 15 December 2018 14 00 - 18 00 4 

Term Break 16th December 2018 – 1st January 2019 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 12 Saturday, 5 January 2019 13 30 - 17 30 4 

Consumer Behavior - Lesson 13 Saturday, 12 January 2019 14 00 - 18 00 4 
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Study Break 17th January 2019 – 27th January 2019 

Final Exam Monday, 28 January 2019 19 00 - 21 00 2 
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Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Food Biotechnology 
A3069C 

Food Biotechnology - Lesson 1 Saturday, 6 October 2018 09 00 - 13 00 4 

Food Biotechnology - Lesson 2 Saturday, 13 October 2018 09 00 - 13 00 4 

Food Biotechnology - Lesson 3 Saturday, 20 October 2018 09 00 - 13 00 4 

Food Biotechnology - Lesson 4 Saturday, 3 November 2018 14 00 - 18 00 4 

Food Biotechnology - Lesson 5 Wednesday, 7 November 2018 18 30 - 22 00 3.5 

Food Biotechnology - Lesson 6 Saturday, 10 November 2018 09 00 - 13 00 4 

Food Biotechnology - Lesson 7 + CW presentation Wednesday, 14 November 2018 18 00 - 22 00 4 

Submission of CW essay Tuesday, 20 November 2018 23 59   

Food Biotechnology - Lesson 8 Wednesday, 21 November 2018 18 00 - 22 00 4 

Food Biotechnology - Lesson 9 Wednesday, 28 November 2018 18 30 - 22 00 3.5 

Food Biotechnology - Lesson 10 Wednesday, 12 December 2018 18 00 - 22 00 4 

Term Break 16th December 2018 – 1st January 2019 

Food Biotechnology - Lesson 11 Wednesday, 2 January 2019 18 30 - 22 00 3.5 

Food Biotechnology - Lesson 12 Saturday, 5 January 2019 09 00 - 12 30 3.5 
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Food Biotechnology - Lesson 13 Saturday, 12 January 2019 09 00 - 13 00 4 

Study Break 17th January 2019 – 27th January 2019 

Final Exam Wednesday, 30 January 2019 19 00 - 21 00 2 
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Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Food Innovation 
A3069C 

Food Innovation - Lesson 1 Wednesday, 10 October 2018 18 30 - 22 00 3.5 

Food Innovation - Lesson 2 Wednesday, 17 October 2018 18 00 - 22 00 4 

Food Innovation - Lesson 3 Wednesday, 24 October 2018 18 30 - 22 00 3.5 

Food Innovation - Lesson 4 Saturday, 27 October 2018 09 00 - 13 00 4 

Food Innovation - Lesson 5 Saturday, 3 November 2018 09 00 - 13 00 4 

Food Innovation - Lesson 6 Saturday, 17 November 2018 09 00 - 13 00 4 

Food Innovation - Lesson 7 Saturday, 24 November 2018 09 00 - 13 00 4 

Submission of CW essay Friday, 30 November 2018 23 59   

Food Innovation - Lesson 8 Saturday, 1 December 2018 09 00 - 13 00 4 

Food Innovation - Lesson 9 Wednesday, 5 December 2018 18 30 - 22 00 3.5 

Food Innovation - Lesson 10 + CW presentation Saturday, 8 December 2018 09 00 - 13 00 4 

Food Innovation - Lesson 11 Saturday, 15 December 2018 09 00 - 13 00 4 

 Term Break 16th December 2018 – 1st January 2019 

Food Innovation - Lesson 12 Wednesday, 9 January 2019 18 00 - 22 00 4 
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Food Innovation - Lesson 13 Wednesday, 16 January 2019 18 30 - 22 00 3.5 

Study Break 17th January 2019 – 27th January 2019 

Final Exam Friday, 1 February 2019 19 00 - 21 00 2 
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